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Company:
Company ID:

State of origin:
Formation date:

Date filed:
Fee:

Principal Office

HUNT OIL COMPANY

0062977
Delaware

7/1/1959 12:00:00 AM
6/25/2020 11:15:14 AM

$15.00

1900 N. AKARD STREET
DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

Registered Agent Name/Address

CAPITOL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

828 LANE ALLEN RD, STE 219
LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers

CEO

CFO

(610]0)
President
Vice President
Vice President
Secretary
Vice President
Treasurer

Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

HUNTER L HUNT
TRAVIS ARMAYOR

JASON GREEN

MARK C GUNNIN

Ashleigh Everett
JASON GREEN

MICHAEL MONROE

Curtis Riddle

BRIAN SWINFORD

Ashleigh Everett

CURTIS RIDDLE
CHRISTOPHER E MCBAY
BRUCE E COPE
JEANNE L PHILLIPS
DAVID CHAPMAN
BRIAN SWINFORD
TRAVIS V ARMAYOR
KARIM N ABUHAMAD
DAVID HERNANDEZ
PAUL HOFFMAN
ADAM R BISHOP

1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.

L. CHRISTOPHER LANZILLOTTA

JOHN BURKHART

RYAN GOERES

SCOTT L ROLSETH

IGOR SALAZAR

James E Chaney
Maria Julia Aybar

Martin Grisolle
Mark V. Wagley

1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.
1900 N.

AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
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Vice President MICHAEL MONROE 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President JOSEPH BROWNING 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President JAMES L FOWLER 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President CHAD M GRIFFITH 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President WILLIAM J KASTLER 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President JASON P KUREK 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

Vice President CHRISTOPHER A LANE 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Vice President CHRISTOPHER E MCBAY 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

Vice President DANIEL B PROFFITT 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300

Vice President TY S WILLIAMS 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Directors

Director HUNTER L HUNT 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Director CHRISTOPHER W KLEINERT 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Director DAVID C HERNANDEZ 1900 N. AKARD STREET, DALLAS, TX 75201-2300
Director Ray L. Hunt 1900 N. Akard St, Dallas, TX 75201

Signatures

Signature Brian Swinford

Title Treasuerer



